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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONTORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SEC ION OF STATE
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0IL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
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IMPQRTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
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FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)

. Thickness Thickness
From To . Formation From To ) Formation
in Fect in Feet

0| 768 | 768 | Red Bed, Anhydrite, Dolomite
768 | 2489 (1721 | Dolomite

2489 | 4048 |1559 | Sand, Shale, Dolomite
4048 | 5878 |1830 | Shale, Dolomite

5878 | 7603 |1725 | Lime, Shsale

7603 | 8696 (1093 | Lime, Shale

8696 | 9027 | 331 | Lime, Shale Stringers,
9027 | 9331 | 304 | Lime, Shale, Sand
9331 19394 - 63 | Sand, Shale




